APPLIED MEASUREMENTS LTD.
Transducer Specialists...
  +44 (0) 118 981 7339
  info@appmeas.co.uk
  https://appmeas.co.uk
AML/SGD Strain Gauge Displacement Transducer
Key Features:
• Stroke Ranges: 0-5mm to 0-100mm

SGA Signal Conditioner/Amplifier
FUSION Large Digital Display
Clamp Ordering Codes:
  Code Details
AML/SGD-DMC17 Double mounting clamp for AML/SGD 5-50mm post clamp
AML/SGD-DMC25 Double mounting clamp for AML/SGD-100mm with 19mm post clamp
AML/SGD-SMC17 Mounting clamp for AML/SGD 5mm to 50mm ranges
AML/SGD-SMC25 Mounting clamp for AML/SGD-100mm
Image of SMC mounting clamps